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1st RACE  09/10/19 4th Race 15/01/19

pts

Race 

No pts

Race 

No

25 142 Ethan Clayton 1.42 25 #N/A #N/A

24 152 Gruff Collischon 1.43 24 #N/A #N/A

23 146 Dillon Atuheur 1.45 23 #N/A #N/A

22 149 Grayson Peters 1.46 22

21 143 Riyan Huda 1.49 21

20 147 Zayn Mallik 1.50 20

19 151 Theo Khamis 1.51 19

18 148 Kayden Jackman 1.52 18

17 141 Barnaby Gray 2.06 17

16 150 Noah Jenkins 2.08 16

15 145 Zack Fiander 2.29 15

14 144 James Beaton 3.23 14

13

12

2nd RACE  13/11/2019 5th RACE 12/02/19

pts

Race 

No Time pts

Race 

No Time

25 146 Dillon Atuheur 1.36 25 #N/A #N/A

24 142 Ethan Clayton 1.36 24 #N/A #N/A

23 149 Grayson Peters 1.40 23 #N/A #N/A

22 152 Gruff Collischon 1.43 22 #N/A #N/A

21 144 James Beaton 1.47 22

20 148 Kayden Jackman 1.49 20

19 147 Zayn Mallik 1.50 19

18 161 Louis Frost-Milne 1.53 18

17 157 Luca Toppimg 1.53 17

16 156 Ryan Ahl 2.06 16

15 162 Rowan King 2.12 15

14 141 Barnaby Gray 2.15 14

13 159 Haroon Pirbhl 2.30 13

12 158 Musa Pirbhl 2.50

3rd RACE 04/12/2019 6th RACE 18/03/19

pts

Race 

No Time

Race 

No

25 146 Dillon Atuheur 1.34 25 #N/A #N/A

24 156 Ryan Ahl 1.42 24 #N/A #N/A

23 152 Gruff Collischon 1.43 23 #N/A #N/A

22 142 Ethan Clayton 1.50 22

21 144 James Beaton 1.52 21

20 201 Zack Arnara 2.00 20

19 141 Barnaby Gray 2.23 19

18 161 Louis Frost-Milne 3.01 18

17 17

16

15

14

ORION STARS U9 and U11 WINTER RACES 2019

BOYS U7 RUN 1 LAP

WALTHAMSTOW TRACK

Name Name

Name Name

Name Name
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Race 

No.

Amount of 

Races First Name Surname
Column1Total Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

P
o

in
ts

1 146 3 Dillon Atuheur 73 23 25 25 73

2 142 3 Ethan Clayton 71 25 24 22 71

3 152 3 Gruff Collischon 69 24 22 23 69

4 144 3 James Beaton 56 14 21 21 56

5 141 3 Barnaby Gray 50 17 14 19 50

6 149 2 Grayson Peters 45 22 23 45

7 156 2 Ryan Ahl 40 16 24 40

8 147 2 Zayn Mallik 39 20 19 39

9 148 2 Kayden Jackman 38 18 20 38

10 161 2 Louis Frost-Milne 36 18 18 36

11 143 1 Riyan Huda 21 21 21

12 201 1 Zack Arnara 20 20 20

13 151 1 Theo Khamis 19 19 19

14 157 1 Luca Toppimg 17 17 17

15 150 1 Noah Jenkins 16 16 16

16 162 1 Rowan King 15 15 15

17 145 1 Zack Fiander 15 15 15

18 159 1 Haroon Pirbhl 13 13 13

19 158 1 Musa Pirbhl 12 12 12

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

ORION STARS U9 and U11 WINTER RACES 2019

BOYS U7

Note: runners who join Orion prior to the last race will be included in the competition for 1st, 2nd and 3rd places and can therefore win a trophy.  League is based on 

best 5 races.  A member who starts in four races out of the six will also win a medal (presented at annual awards events - usually September)


